
Race Number Firstname Lastname Gender Age on day T-shirt Running Club
1 Staisha Bale Female 24 XS
2 Carrie Barker Female 41 XS Beeston AC
3 Patrick Bell Male 63 XS
4 Vici Browning Female 48 XS Cannock & Stafford AC
5 Cheryl Burrows Female 42 XS
6 Debbie Challinor Female 51 XS Lonely Goat RC
7 karen cleminson Female 54 XS Maltby Running Club
8 Janet Feeney Female 60 XS Notts Women Runners
9 Fiona Garlick Female 32 XS

10 Lucy Grant Female 38 XS Beeston AC
11 Jane Harriman Female 63 XS
12 Liz Hopkins Female 63 XS
13 Samantha Houston Female 33 XS
14 Andrea Kay Female 31 XS Notts Women Runners
15 Sonia Lord Female 55 XS Vegan Runners UK
16 Barb Lowndes Female 61 XS Maltby Running Club
17 Heather Mooney Female 29 XS
18 Jay Parnham Female 49 XS
19 Kate Parr Female 48 XS
20 Lisa Pask Female 51 XS
21 Lucy Price Female 39 XS
22 carla Sayers Female 39 XS
23 Emma Shepherd Female 44 XS
24 Melissa Solomon Female 51 XS
25 Helen Taylor Female 43 XS
26 Mari Thorman Female 47 XS
27 Yvonne Twelvetree Female 71 XS Totley AC
28 Samantha Weatherall Female 54 XS Kimberworth Striders
29 Emma Adams Female 47 S Beeston AC
30 Angela Archer Female 72 S
31 Anna Austin Female 43 S Kingstone Runners Barnsley
32 Ann Bale Female 51 S
33 Mark Battison Male 59 S
34 Sue Beckett Female 56 S North Derbyshire RC
35 Lisa Bembridge Female 55 S
36 Jessica Biddick Female 29 S
37 Samantha Blease Female 48 S
38 Caroline Boyd Southern Female 69 S
39 Maria Brambles Female 55 S Notfast RC
40 Angela Brown Female 45 S Notts AC
41 Rebecca Brown Female 42 S Lonely Goat RC
42 Zoe Brown Female 49 S
43 Angela Brown Female 57 S Notfast RC
44 Alison Bucknall Female 54 S
45 Angela Burley Female 66 S Notts Women Runners
46 Emma Butcher Female 39 S Worksop Harriers
47 Amy Butler Female 40 S
48 Joanne Campbell Female 44 S Worksop Harriers
49 Euan Carroll Male 15 S Worksop Harriers
50 Kelly chapman Female 58 S Notts Women Runners
51 Emma Clarkson Female 42 S
52 Emma Coleman Female 31 S
53 Clair Conley Female 41 S
54 Jo Darley Female 52 S
55 Sue Davidson Female 48 S
56 Helen Davis Female 46 S
57 Mark Devonport Male 49 S
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58 Ellie Doy Female 46 S
59 Pam Dutton Female 63 S Southwell Running Club
60 Paula Evans Female 51 S
61 Rachel Farmer Female 40 S
62 Charlotte Fearn Female 28 S
63 Diane Felipes Female 58 S
64 Claire Fisher Female 45 S
65 kurt fitch Male 52 S
66 Stephen Fowkes Male 64 S
67 Susan Geldeart Female 75 S Retford AC
68 Stephanie Hancock Female 33 S
69 Sian Hancox Female 61 S
70 Gina Hannaford Female 56 S
71 Clive Hannaford Male 58 S
72 Suzanne Hart Female 57 S
73 Emma Harvey Female 52 S
74 Kathryn Hatton Female 39 S
75 Rose Haydock Female 30 S
76 Rosalynd Haynes Female 20 S Notfast RC
77 Alison Hogg Female 49 S Beeston AC
78 Amanda Holman Female 54 S
79 Carole Hopkinson Female 61 S
80 diane Hopper Female 45 S Southwell Running Club
81 Karen Hopper Female 43 S
82 Cally Horsfall Female 41 S
83 Jamie Hough Male 27 S
84 Ebony Jenkins Female 23 S
85 Fiona Johnson Female 55 S
86 Simon Jones Male 49 S
87 Dianne Kennett Female 68 S Notts Women Runners
88 Dawn Kershaw Female 53 S
89 Martin Knight Male 67 S Maltby Running Club
90 Rebecca Lineker Female 32 S
91 Julia Lock Female 42 S
92 Janet MADDOCKS Female 61 S
93 Susan Malcolm Female 62 S
94 Tanja Maric Female 49 S
95 Roz Massey Female 42 S Totley AC
96 julie masterman Female 58 S Goole Viking Striders
97 Jo Matheson Female 46 S Maltby Running Club
98 Nicola Mayo Female 43 S
99 julie mcgeorge Female 64 S Holme Pierrepont RC

100 Vicky Miller Female 48 S
101 Sarah Moore Female 39 S
102 Kate Morris Female 56 S Steel City Striders RC
103 Richard Nash Male 49 S Hatton Darts
104 Gemma Noakes Female 39 S
105 Dan Nugent Male 45 S Mansfield Harriers
106 Paula Oldham Female 57 S
107 Keith Paddock Male 50 S Maltby Running Club
108 Tracy Parker Female 50 S Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
109 David Parkin Male 55 S Driffield Striders
110 Emma Peace Female 43 S
111 Sarah Pearson Female 51 S
112 Iris Peel Female 56 S
113 Kay Pennington Female 41 S
114 stephen pope Male 55 S Totley AC
115 Christie Portman Female 28 S
116 Diane Raybould Female 53 S
117 Nicola Reast Female 46 S
118 Tracy Reeves Female 55 S Worksop Harriers
119 Sally Rhodes Female 66 S
120 Alison Roberson Female 49 S



121 Abigail Robinson Female 32 S
122 Ellie Robinson Female 44 S
123 Angela Robson Female 43 S
124 Kim Russon Female 47 S Totley AC
125 Penny sadler Female 49 S Totley AC
126 Kathryn Scott Female 58 S Newark Striders Running Club
127 Hazel Shaw Female 35 S
128 Jakki Simmons Female 47 S Matlock Athletic Club
129 Carolyn Smith Female 53 S
130 Sara Snowdon Female 34 S
131 Samantha Springthorpe Female 44 S
132 Carol Starbuck Female 63 S Sleaford Striders AC
133 Ian Starbuck Male 67 S Sleaford Striders AC
134 Brent Stevenson Male 53 S
135 Sarah Stoll Female 47 S
136 Susan Tennant Female 63 S Tadcaster Harriers
137 Julie Walton Female 64 S Notts Women Runners
138 Matthew Waterfield Male 40 S
139 Kathryn Watson Female 68 S
140 Lee Weatherall Male 53 S Kimberworth Striders
141 Clare Welsh Female 38 S
142 Mark Withers Male 61 S
143 Angela Wright Female 53 S
144 Emma Abbott Female 48 M Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
145 Judith Alabaster Female 62 M Totley AC
146 Louise Archer Female 40 M
147 Sue Arnold Female 71 M
148 Michelle Atherton Female 40 M Worksop Harriers
149 Rachel Atkins Female 55 M
150 Cath Babbington Female 51 M
151 Jeremy Baguley Male 55 M
152 Fraser Bain Male 39 M Mansfield Harriers
153 Victoria Bak Female 50 M
154 Jake Barker Male 30 M
155 Megan Barnard Female 30 M
156 Adrian Barrell Male 55 M
157 David Barzycki Male 69 M
158 Elaine Battison Female 55 M
159 Karl Beckett Male 55 M North Derbyshire RC
160 Anna Berresford Female 39 M
161 David Berry Male 53 M
162 Andrew Berry Male 55 M
163 Andy Berry Male 43 M
164 John Bide Male 61 M Lonely Goat RC
165 Lucy Binch Female 32 M
166 RACHEL BINKS Female 41 M
167 Catherine Blackburn Female 36 M
168 Kate Bowles Female 45 M
169 Helen Bradley Female 46 M
170 Derek Brailsford Male 77 M
171 Robin Brookes Male 60 M
172 Pamela Brooks Female 49 M Worksop Harriers
173 Donna Broom Female 38 M
174 Chris Brown Male 58 M
175 Michelle Brown Vasilescu Female 44 M
176 Claire Burbidge Female 55 M
177 Stuart Burbidge Male 49 M
178 Scott Campbell Male 47 M
179 Helen Cashin Female 51 M
180 Mark Challinor Male 57 M Lonely Goat RC
181 Ian Charles Male 42 M
182 Monica Coates Female 64 M
183 Catherine Cooke Female 43 M



184 Adam Cooke Male 38 M
185 Emma Cooper Female 33 M
186 rebecca cooper Female 62 M
187 Peter Copcutt Male 64 M Mansfield Harriers
188 Thomasina Copcutt Female 63 M Mansfield Harriers
189 Alison Corbett Female 49 M
190 Nick Corder Male 64 M
191 Dave Crossland Male 53 M
192 Sarah Dack Female 47 M
193 Stephen Davies Male 63 M Mansfield Harriers
194 Lisa De La Mare Female 46 M
195 luke dixon Male 45 M
196 Emma Dove Female 38 M
197 Keely Drage Female 52 M
198 Janet Edwards Female 63 M
199 Leanne Eisner Female 58 M Totley AC
200 Kathleen Ellis Female 58 M
201 Sam Ellis Female 51 M
202 Sharon Ellison Female 51 M
203 RICHARD EMARTON Male 79 M
204 KATHLEEN EMARTON Female 72 M
205 Rob Evans Male 50 M Lonely Goat RC
206 David Evans Male 70 M
207 Andrew Evans Male 48 M
208 Beth Evans Female 28 M
209 David Fargher Male 37 M
210 Sarah Fenton Female 58 M
211 kruger fitch Male 48 M
212 Nicholas Flatt Male 30 M
213 Claire Fletcher Female 43 M
214 Paul Geldeart Male 75 M Retford AC
215 Jane Goodchild Female 60 M
216 Lisa Grandcourt Female 47 M
217 Kelly Green Female 43 M
218 James Gregory Male 42 M
219 Karen Gregory Female 58 M Tickhill Running Club
220 Szilard Grusz Male 22 M
221 Katherine Hall Female 36 M Southwell Running Club
222 Neil Halstead Male 41 M Mansfield Harriers
223 Claire Harris Female 38 M
224 Michelle Harrison Female 48 M
225 Simon Haydock Male 64 M
226 David Haynes Male 53 M Notfast RC
227 Leanne Hazard Female 36 M
228 Stephen hazlehurst Male 48 M Worksop Harriers
229 Samantha Hewitt Female 36 M
230 Amie Hewitt Female 30 M Worksop Harriers
231 Pat Higgins Female 60 M
232 Paul Hillman Male 47 M Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
233 Simon Hogg Male 48 M
234 Kate Horton Female 49 M
235 Annette Hunt Female 55 M
236 Andy Hunt Male 56 M
237 Luke Hutchinson Male 27 M
238 Angela Iceton Female 49 M
239 Richard Idle Male 57 M Lonely Goat RC
240 Karen Illsley Female 54 M Newark Striders Running Club
241 Louis James Male 19 M
242 Sarah Jorgensen Female 42 M
243 Gillian Kaylor Female 56 M
244 Cheryl Keeble Female 50 M Maltby Running Club
245 Ben Kettleborough Male 39 M
246 Julie Kondor Female 59 M



247 Gary Kondor Male 59 M
248 Clare Labram Female 47 M
249 Julie Lyons Female 47 M
250 paul macmillan Male 53 M
251 Glen Mailer Male 34 M Sheffield Triathlon Club
252 Caroline Mailer Female 32 M
253 John Malcolm Male 59 M
254 Gareth Maslin Male 43 M
255 Andrew masterman Male 54 M Goole Viking Striders
256 Lucy McDermott Female 41 M Totley AC
257 John Middleton Male 63 M York Knavesmire Harriers
258 Michael Millns Male 35 M
259 Thomas Mitchell Male 28 M
260 Amanda Moody Female 62 M Notts Women Runners
261 Libby Morley Female 44 M 7 Hills Harriers
262 adele morris Female 58 M
263 Bob Moss Male 62 M
264 Helen Moulder Female 56 M
265 Christopher Moult Male 42 M
266 James Munroe Non-binary 43 M
267 Chris Nichol Male 37 M
268 Cheryl Nuttall Female 45 M
269 Jemma O'Brien Female 38 M
270 Rob Ogelsby Male 35 M
271 Kirsty Ogelsby Female 34 M
272  Charlotte Palmer Female 17 M Newark Striders Running Club
273 Louise Parker Female 46 M
274 Nichola Parker Female 34 M
275 Michael Parrott Male 70 M
276 David Parsonage Male 51 M
277 Robert Pask Male 55 M
278 Carl Pattison Male 41 M
279 Agnieszka Pawlak Female 38 M
280 Sarah Percival Female 43 M Steel City Striders RC
281 Rebecca Pilmore Female 40 M
282 Julian Pilmore Male 41 M
283 Amanda Piper Female 60 M
284 Sandy Prest Female 55 M
285 Gareth Price Male 40 M
286 sonia price Female 60 M Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffers
287 Alison Pye Female 42 M Matlock Athletic Club
288 Natalie Raines Female 38 M
289 Beth Rawson Female 47 M
290 Lucy Read Female 43 M
291 Zainab Remi-Omosowon Female 35 M
292 Malcolm Rhodes Male 73 M Rotherham Harriers and AC
293 Lauren Robertson Female 39 M
294 Pete Robertson Male 49 M
295 Julia Rodgers Female 44 M
296 Peter Rolinson Male 66 M
297 Cath Rolinson Female 62 M
298 Mark Rose Male 66 M Holme Pierrepont RC
299 Linda Ross Female 51 M
300 Mark Sadler Male 61 M Barrow Runners
301 Andi Samuels Female 54 M
302 John Sanderson Male 43 M Clowne Road Runners Club
303 Kerry Saville Male 53 M Dark Peak Fell Runners
304 Chris Shaw Male 60 M
305 Robert Shepherd Male 40 M Edwinstowe Running Club
306 Tim Shiles Male 53 M Totley AC
307 Gavin Simmons Male 51 M Matlock Athletic Club
308 Leon Sloman Male 33 M
309 Adam Smyth Male 30 M



310 Anthony Snaith Male 68 M Danum Harriers
311 Andrea Snelling Female 48 M
312 Paul Softley Male 57 M
313 Jeff Spencer Male 51 M
314 Brian Stevens Male 57 M
315 Joe Stevens Male 20 M
316 Marion Stewart Female 62 M
317 Derek Stewart Male 72 M
318 Samantha Straw Female 37 M
319 Michelle Summers Female 39 M
320 Angela Tarlowski Female 52 M
321 Michael Touhey Male 40 M
322 Benjamin Toule Male 42 M UKRunChat Running Club
323 Andrew Toy Male 63 M
324 Adam Turner Male 32 M
325 Roy Turner Male 73 M Worksop Harriers
326 Natasha Vondervelden Female 51 M
327 Martin Waite Male 56 M Witham Runners (Lincolnshire)
328 jennifer wallis Female 59 M
329 Jennifer Ward Female 40 M
330 Ian Ward Male 64 M Tadcaster Harriers
331 Karen Ward Female 60 M
332 Melvin Ward Male 67 M Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
333 Darren Watkin Male 55 M Newark Striders Running Club
334 Joanne Watkins Female 39 M
335 Tracy Watts Female 36 M
336 Katy Wigglesworth Female 40 M
337 Katy Wilson Female 50 M
338 Daisy Wilson Female 15 M
339 Wayne Wragg Male 41 M
340 Shaun Wragg Male 38 M
341 Tobias Wylie-Deacon Male 17 M Retford AC
342 Paddy Abbott Male 48 L Clowne Road Runners Club
343 Donna amendola Female 49 L
344 William Anderson Male 24 L
345 Catherine Askham Female 53 L 7 Hills Harriers
346 Simon Bacon Male 44 L
347 Chris Barker Male 41 L
348 peter barnes Male 56 L
349 Peter Battison Male 55 L
350 Gordon Bell Male 56 L
351 Melissa Bennett-Jones Female 42 L
352 Lynne Boby Female 49 L Newark Striders Running Club
353 Richard Bowley Male 48 L
354 Charlotte Buck Female 46 L
355 David Bulmer Male 40 L Worksop Harriers
356 Sara Carter Female 48 L  
357 Steve Carter Male 29 L
358 Antony Cooper Male 34 L
359 James Corbett Male 35 L
360 Patrick Corrigan Male 70 L
361 David Cotterill Male 56 L
362 Gary Cragg Male 51 L Holme Pierrepont RC
363 Richard Cross Male 43 L
364 Jim Diamond Male 75 L Lincoln & District Runners
365 Sally Dodsley Female 48 L
366 Matthew Doxey Male 34 L
367 Alex Epton Female 40 L Notts Women Runners
368 John Evans Male 46 L Beeston AC
369 David Fletcher Male 44 L
370 Ged Forster Male 62 L
371 Duncan Fuller Male 46 L
372 Stephen Gibson Male 62 L



373 Angie Gill Female 52 L Lonely Goat RC
374 Lucy Greenwood Female 34 L
375 Gareth Griffiths Male 43 L
376 Peter Hall Male 73 L
377 Sam Harding Male 37 L
378 Adam Harris Male 43 L
379 Joe Hayes Male 34 L
380 Samantha Haynes Female 49 L Notfast RC
381 Sylvia Hazard Female 55 L
382 Mark Hazelden Male 53 L
383 Suzanne HEMSLEY Female 71 L
384 Matthew Hemsley Male 46 L North Derbyshire RC
385 Danielle Hewitt Female 39 L
386 Chris Hill Male 50 L Holme Pierrepont RC
387 Michelle Hopewell Female 39 L
388 Roger Kahler Male 46 L
389 Laura Kille Female 40 L
390 CLIVE LA COURT Male 58 L
391 Christopher Lawrence Male 52 L Worksop Harriers
392 Simon Lock Male 44 L Notfast RC
393 Brian Lowndes Male 73 L Maltby Running Club
394 Colin Loyns Male 54 L Maltby Running Club
395 Padraig Mac Cionnaith Male 55 L Lonely Goat Running Club
396 Derek Marsh Male 77 L Retford AC
397 David Martin Non-binary 56 L
398 Tina Mcfarlane Female 56 L
399 ian mcgeorge Male 63 L
400 Jessica McGuinness Female 37 L
401 Jared Meakin Male 42 L
402 Kim Middleton Female 60 L York Knavesmire Harriers
403 anthea moisey Female 49 L Newark Striders Running Club
404 Steven Padgett Male 58 L Newark Striders Running Club
405 Jonathan Pagdin Male 62 L
406 Jenny Palmer Female 45 L Newark Striders Running Club
407 Simon Palmer Male 50 L Newark Striders Running Club
408 Richard Palmer Male 56 L
409 Thom Parker Male 35 L
410 Lizzie Parkes Female 45 L
411 Craig Parsons Male 38 L
412 Matt Pennington Male 45 L
413 Keith Pepper Male 59 L
414 Oliver Pike Male 42 L Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
415 Christine Pitcher Female 41 L
416 Kevin Quigley Male 55 L
417 Casey Ranby Female 25 L
418 Judith Rayner Female 59 L
419 Graham Read Male 37 L
420 Tim Richardson Male 58 L Mansfield Harriers
421 Geoff Riley Male 33 L
422 Christopher Roberson Male 55 L
423 Andrew Scott Male 57 L Newark Striders Running Club
424 Dallas Seamer Female 51 L
425 Georgia Seamer Female 25 L
426 Catherine Seymour Female 41 L
427 Nick Shaw Male 52 L
428 Jobe Shaw Male 29 L
429 Thomas Shaw Male 32 L
430 Terry Sinar Male 58 L Ackworth Road Runners
431 Julie Skidmore Female 54 L Tickhill Running & Athletic Club
432 Carol Smith Female 44 L
433 Robert Smith Male 62 L
434 Kevin Smith Male 46 L
435 Paul Smith Male 73 L



436 Andy Smithson Male 62 L
437 Suzanne Squires Female 53 L
438 Dale Swain Male 55 L
439 RUTH TALL Female 50 L Newark Striders Running Club
440 Andrew Taylor Male 65 L
441 Jason Taylor Male 48 L Mansfield Harriers
442 Clare Traquair Female 46 L
443 Paul Vevers Male 57 L Killamarsh Kestrels
444 Peter Wass Male 55 L Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
445 Mark Williams Male 31 L
446 Lee Willoughby Male 42 L
447 Daniel Wilson Male 48 L
448 Ashley Wilson Male 23 L  
449 Debbie Bavin Female 49 XL Newark Striders Running Club
450 Stuart Biddick Male 31 XL
451 Louisa Boam Female 45 XL
452 Stephanie Body Female 43 XL
453 Glyn Botfield Male 64 XL
454 Sally Buck Female 57 XL
455 Chris Bullock Male 34 XL
456 Mark Burley Male 48 XL
457 chris cannon Male 65 XL
458 Ian Coates Male 61 XL
459 Nick Dixon Male 49 XL Redhill Road Runners
460 Stephen Dobbs Male 63 XL UKnetrunner.co.UK
461 Richard Dobbs Male 43 XL Grantham Running Club
462 Patrick Duffy Male 45 XL
463 Steve Ebbage Male 67 XL Holme Pierrepont RC
464 Gavin Hamilton Male 59 XL Maltby Running Club
465 Helen Hiley Female 42 XL
466 Robert Houghton Male 69 XL Maltby Running Club
467 Paul Hudson Male 58 XL Lonely Goat RC
468 Adam Insley Male 36 XL
469 Sam Leivers Male 45 XL
470 Mark Lisgo Male 39 XL
471 Rowan Luck Female 47 XL Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffers
472 Gav Meadows Male 40 XL Grantham Running Club
473 Michael Mooney Male 29 XL
474 Lesley Parkin Female 49 XL
475 Darryl Patten Male 44 XL
476 Sarah Potter Female 44 XL
477 Susan Scott Female 60 XL
478 Shaun Singleton Male 50 XL Sheffield RC
479 Melissa Swann Female 29 XL
480 Brinthan Thilagaraj Male 31 XL
481 Karla Thomson Female 44 XL
482 Lindsay Gilbert Female 45 XXL
483 Caroline Jones Female 42 XXL
484 Jamie Sims Male 44 XXL Killamarsh Kestrels
485 Darren Stell Male 49 XXL Team Anstey Amblers and Runners
486 Justin Stuart Male 40 XXL
487 Rosie Pickering Female 41 F Clumber Runners



Race Number Firstname Lastname Gender Age on day T-shirt Running Club
144 Emma Abbott Female 48 M Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
342 Paddy Abbott Male 48 L Clowne Road Runners Club
29 Emma Adams Female 47 S Beeston AC

145 Judith Alabaster Female 62 M Totley AC
343 Donna amendola Female 49 L
344 William Anderson Male 24 L
30 Angela Archer Female 72 S

146 Louise Archer Female 40 M
147 Sue Arnold Female 71 M
345 Catherine Askham Female 53 L 7 Hills Harriers
148 Michelle Atherton Female 40 M Worksop Harriers
149 Rachel Atkins Female 55 M
31 Anna Austin Female 43 S Kingstone Runners Barnsley

150 Cath Babbington Female 51 M
346 Simon Bacon Male 44 L
151 Jeremy Baguley Male 55 M
152 Fraser Bain Male 39 M Mansfield Harriers
153 Victoria Bak Female 50 M

1 Staisha Bale Female 24 XS
32 Ann Bale Female 51 S
2 Carrie Barker Female 41 XS Beeston AC

154 Jake Barker Male 30 M
347 Chris Barker Male 41 L
155 Megan Barnard Female 30 M
348 peter barnes Male 56 L
156 Adrian Barrell Male 55 M
157 David Barzycki Male 69 M
33 Mark Battison Male 59 S

158 Elaine Battison Female 55 M
349 Peter Battison Male 55 L
449 Debbie Bavin Female 49 XL Newark Striders Running Club
159 Karl Beckett Male 55 M North Derbyshire RC
34 Sue Beckett Female 56 S North Derbyshire RC
3 Patrick Bell Male 63 XS

350 Gordon Bell Male 56 L
35 Lisa Bembridge Female 55 S

351 Melissa Bennett-Jones Female 42 L
160 Anna Berresford Female 39 M
161 David Berry Male 53 M
162 Andrew Berry Male 55 M
163 Andy Berry Male 43 M
36 Jessica Biddick Female 29 S

450 Stuart Biddick Male 31 XL
164 John Bide Male 61 M Lonely Goat RC
165 Lucy Binch Female 32 M
166 RACHEL BINKS Female 41 M
167 Catherine Blackburn Female 36 M
37 Samantha Blease Female 48 S

451 Louisa Boam Female 45 XL
352 Lynne Boby Female 49 L Newark Striders Running Club
452 Stephanie Body Female 43 XL
453 Glyn Botfield Male 64 XL
168 Kate Bowles Female 45 M
353 Richard Bowley Male 48 L
38 Caroline Boyd Southern Female 69 S

169 Helen Bradley Female 46 M
170 Derek Brailsford Male 77 M
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39 Maria Brambles Female 55 S Notfast RC
171 Robin Brookes Male 60 M
172 Pamela Brooks Female 49 M Worksop Harriers
173 Donna Broom Female 38 M
40 Angela Brown Female 45 S Notts AC
41 Rebecca Brown Female 42 S Lonely Goat RC
42 Zoe Brown Female 49 S
43 Angela Brown Female 57 S Notfast RC

174 Chris Brown Male 33 M
175 Michelle Brown Vasilescu Female 44 M

4 Vici Browning Female 48 XS Cannock & Stafford AC
354 Charlotte Buck Female 46 L
454 Sally Buck Female 57 XL
44 Alison Bucknall Female 54 S

455 Chris Bullock Male 34 XL
355 David Bulmer Male 40 L Worksop Harriers
176 Claire Burbidge Female 55 M
177 Stuart Burbidge Male 49 M
45 Angela Burley Female 66 S Notts Women Runners

456 Mark Burley Male 48 XL
5 Cheryl Burrows Female 42 XS

46 Emma Butcher Female 39 S Worksop Harriers
47 Amy Butler Female 40 S
48 Joanne Campbell Female 44 S Worksop Harriers

178 Scott Campbell Male 47 M
457 chris cannon Male 65 XL
49 Euan Carroll Male 15 S Worksop Harriers

356 Sara Carter Female 48 L  
357 Steve Carter Male 29 L
179 Helen Cashin Female 51 M

6 Debbie Challinor Female 51 XS Lonely Goat RC
180 Mark Challinor Male 57 M Lonely Goat RC
50 Kelly chapman Female 58 S Notts Women Runners

181 Ian Charles Male 42 M
51 Emma Clarkson Female 42 S
7 karen cleminson Female 54 XS Maltby Running Club

182 Monica Coates Female 64 M
458 Ian Coates Male 61 XL
52 Emma Coleman Female 31 S
53 Clair Conley Female 41 S

183 Catherine Cooke Female 43 M
184 Adam Cooke Male 38 M
185 Emma Cooper Female 33 M
186 rebecca cooper Female 62 M
358 Antony Cooper Male 34 L
187 Peter Copcutt Male 64 M Mansfield Harriers
188 Thomasina Copcutt Female 63 M Mansfield Harriers
189 Alison Corbett Female 49 M
359 James Corbett Male 35 L
190 Nick Corder Male 64 M
360 Patrick Corrigan Male 70 L
361 David Cotterill Male 56 L
362 Gary Cragg Male 51 L Holme Pierrepont RC
363 Richard Cross Male 43 L
191 Dave Crossland Male 53 M
192 Sarah Dack Female 47 M
54 Jo Darley Female 52 S
55 Sue Davidson Female 48 S

193 Stephen Davies Male 63 M Mansfield Harriers
56 Helen Davis Female 46 S

194 Lisa De La Mare Female 46 M
57 Mark Devonport Male 49 S

364 Jim Diamond Male 75 L Lincoln & District Runners



195 luke dixon Male 45 M
459 Nick Dixon Male 49 XL Redhill Road Runners
460 Stephen Dobbs Male 63 XL UKnetrunner.co.UK
461 Richard Dobbs Male 43 XL Grantham Running Club
365 Sally Dodsley Female 48 L
196 Emma Dove Female 38 M
366 Matthew Doxey Male 34 L
58 Ellie Doy Female 46 S

197 Keely Drage Female 52 M
462 Patrick Duffy Male 45 XL
59 Pam Dutton Female 63 S Southwell Running Club

463 Steve Ebbage Male 67 XL Holme Pierrepont RC
198 Janet Edwards Female 63 M
199 Harriet Eisner Female 58 M Totley AC
200 Kathleen Ellis Female 58 M
201 Sam Ellis Female 51 M
202 Sharon Ellison Female 51 M
203 RICHARD EMARTON Male 79 M
204 KATHLEEN EMARTON Female 72 M
367 Alex Epton Female 40 L Notts Women Runners
60 Paula Evans Female 51 S

205 Rob Evans Male 50 M Lonely Goat RC
206 David Evans Male 70 M
207 Andrew Evans Male 48 M
208 Beth Evans Female 28 M
368 John Evans Male 46 L Beeston AC
209 David Fargher Male 37 M
61 Rachel Farmer Female 40 S
62 Charlotte Fearn Female 28 S
8 Janet Feeney Female 60 XS Notts Women Runners

63 Diane Felipes Female 58 S
210 Sarah Fenton Female 58 M
64 Claire Fisher Female 45 S
65 kurt fitch Male 52 S

211 kruger fitch Male 48 M
212 Nicholas Flatt Male 30 M
213 Claire Fletcher Female 43 M
369 David Fletcher Male 44 L
370 Ged Forster Male 62 L
66 Stephen Fowkes Male 64 S

371 Duncan Fuller Male 46 L
9 Fiona Garlick Female 32 XS

67 Susan Geldeart Female 75 S Retford AC
214 Paul Geldeart Male 75 M Retford AC
372 Stephen Gibson Male 62 L
482 Lindsay Gilbert Female 45 XXL
373 Angie Gill Female 52 L Lonely Goat RC
215 Jane Goodchild Female 60 M
216 Lisa Grandcourt Female 47 M
10 Lucy Grant Female 38 XS Beeston AC

217 Kelly Green Female 43 M
374 Lucy Greenwood Female 34 L
218 James Gregory Male 42 M
219 Karen Gregory Female 58 M Tickhill Running Club
375 Gareth Griffiths Male 43 L
220 Szilard Grusz Male 22 M
221 Katherine Hall Female 36 M Southwell Running Club
376 Peter Hall Male 73 L
222 Neil Halstead Male 41 M Mansfield Harriers
464 Gavin Hamilton Male 59 XL Maltby Running Club
68 Stephanie Hancock Female 33 S
69 Sian Hancox Female 61 S
70 Gina Hannaford Female 56 S



71 Clive Hannaford Male 58 S
377 Sam Harding Male 37 L
11 Jane Harriman Female 63 XS

223 Claire Harris Female 38 M
378 Adam Harris Male 43 L
224 Michelle Harrison Female 48 M
72 Suzanne Hart Female 57 S
73 Emma Harvey Female 52 S
74 Kathryn Hatton Female 39 S
75 Rose Haydock Female 30 S

225 Simon Haydock Male 64 M
379 Joe Hayes Male 34 L
76 Rosalynd Haynes Female 20 S Notfast RC

226 David Haynes Male 53 M Notfast RC
380 Samantha Haynes Female 49 L Notfast RC
227 Leanne Hazard Female 36 M
381 Sylvia Hazard Female 55 L
382 Mark Hazelden Male 53 L
228 Stephen hazlehurst Male 48 M Worksop Harriers
383 Suzanne HEMSLEY Female 71 L
384 Matthew Hemsley Male 46 L North Derbyshire RC
229 Samantha Hewitt Female 36 M
230 Amie Hewitt Female 30 M Worksop Harriers
385 Danielle Hewitt Female 39 L
231 Pat Higgins Female 60 M
465 Helen Hiley Female 42 XL
386 Chris Hill Male 50 L Holme Pierrepont RC
232 Paul Hillman Male 47 M Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
77 Alison Hogg Female 49 S Beeston AC

233 Simon Hogg Male 48 M
78 Amanda Holman Female 54 S

387 Michelle Hopewell Female 39 L
12 Liz Hopkins Female 63 XS
79 Carole Hopkinson Female 61 S
80 diane Hopper Female 45 S Southwell Running Club
81 Karen Hopper Female 43 S
82 Cally Horsfall Female 41 S

234 Kate Horton Female 49 M
83 Jamie Hough Male 27 S

466 Robert Houghton Male 69 XL Maltby Running Club
13 Samantha Houston Female 33 XS

467 Paul Hudson Male 58 XL Lonely Goat RC
235 Annette Hunt Female 55 M
236 Leanne Hunt Male 56 M
237 Luke Hutchinson Male 27 M
238 Angela Iceton Female 49 M
239 Richard Idle Male 57 M Lonely Goat RC
240 Karen Illsley Female 54 M Newark Striders Running Club
468 Adam Insley Male 36 XL
241 Louis James Male 19 M
84 Ebony Jenkins Female 23 S
85 Fiona Johnson Female 55 S
86 Simon Jones Male 49 S

483 Caroline Jones Female 42 XXL
242 Sarah Jorgensen Female 42 M
388 Roger Kahler Male 46 L
14 Andrea Kay Female 31 XS Notts Women Runners

243 Gillian Kaylor Female 56 M
244 Cheryl Keeble Female 50 M Maltby Running Club
87 Dianne Kennett Female 68 S Notts Women Runners
88 Dawn Kershaw Female 53 S

245 Ben Kettleborough Male 39 M
389 Laura Kille Female 40 L



89 Martin Knight Male 67 S Maltby Running Club
246 Julie Kondor Female 59 M
247 Gary Kondor Male 59 M
390 CLIVE LA COURT Male 58 L
248 Clare Labram Female 47 M
391 Christopher Lawrence Male 52 L Worksop Harriers
469 Sam Leivers Male 45 XL
90 Rebecca Lineker Female 32 S

470 Mark Lisgo Male 39 XL
91 Julia Lock Female 42 S

392 Simon Lock Male 44 L Notfast RC
15 Sonia Lord Female 55 XS Vegan Runners UK
16 Barb Lowndes Female 61 XS Maltby Running Club

393 Brian Lowndes Male 73 L Maltby Running Club
394 Colin Loyns Male 54 L Maltby Running Club
471 Rowan Luck Female 47 XL Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffers
249 Julie Lyons Female 47 M
395 Padraig Mac Cionnaith Male 55 L Lonely Goat Running Club
250 paul macmillan Male 53 M
92 Janet MADDOCKS Female 61 S

251 Glen Mailer Male 34 M Sheffield Triathlon Club
252 Caroline Mailer Female 32 M
93 Susan Malcolm Female 62 S

253 John Malcolm Male 59 M
94 Tanja Maric Female 49 S

396 Derek Marsh Male 77 L Retford AC
397 David Martin Non-binary 56 L
254 Gareth Maslin Male 43 M
95 Roz Massey Female 42 S Totley AC
96 julie masterman Female 58 S Goole Viking Striders

255 Andrew masterman Male 54 M Goole Viking Striders
97 Jo Matheson Female 46 S Maltby Running Club
98 Nicola Mayo Female 43 S

256 Lucy McDermott Female 41 M Totley AC
398 Tina Mcfarlane Female 56 L
99 julie mcgeorge Female 64 S Holme Pierrepont RC

399 ian mcgeorge Male 63 L
400 Jessica McGuinness Female 37 L
472 Gav Meadows Male 40 XL Grantham Running Club
401 Jared Meakin Male 42 L
257 John Middleton Male 63 M York Knavesmire Harriers
402 Kim Middleton Female 60 L York Knavesmire Harriers
100 Vicky Miller Female 48 S
258 Michael Millns Male 35 M
259 Thomas Mitchell Male 28 M
403 anthea moisey Female 49 L Newark Striders Running Club
260 Amanda Moody Female 62 M Notts Women Runners
17 Heather Mooney Female 29 XS

473 Michael Mooney Male 29 XL
101 Sarah Moore Female 39 S
261 Libby Morley Female 44 M 7 Hills Harriers
102 Kate Morris Female 56 S Steel City Striders RC
262 adele morris Female 58 M
263 Bob Moss Male 62 M
264 Helen Moulder Female 56 M
265 Christopher Moult Male 42 M
266 James Munroe Non-binary 43 M
103 Richard Nash Male 49 S Hatton Darts
267 Chris Nichol Male 37 M
104 Gemma Noakes Female 39 S
105 Dan Nugent Male 45 S Mansfield Harriers
268 Cheryl Nuttall Female 45 M
269 Jemma O'Brien Female 38 M



270 Rob Ogelsby Male 35 M
271 Kirsty Ogelsby Female 34 M
106 Paula Oldham Female 57 S
107 Keith Paddock Male 50 S Maltby Running Club
404 Steven Padgett Male 58 L Newark Striders Running Club
405 Jonathan Pagdin Male 62 L
272  Charlotte Palmer Female 17 M Newark Striders Running Club
406 Jenny Palmer Female 45 L Newark Striders Running Club
407 Simon Palmer Male 50 L Newark Striders Running Club
408 Richard Palmer Male 56 L
108 Tracy Parker Female 50 S Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
273 Louise Parker Female 46 M
274 Nichola Parker Female 34 M
409 Thom Parker Male 35 L
410 Lizzie Parkes Female 45 L
109 David Parkin Male 55 S Driffield Striders
474 Lesley Parkin Female 49 XL
18 Jay Parnham Female 49 XS
19 Kate Parr Female 48 XS

275 Michael Parrott Male 70 M
276 David Parsonage Male 51 M
411 Craig Parsons Male 38 L
20 Lisa Pask Female 51 XS

277 Robert Pask Male 55 M
475 Darryl Patten Male 44 XL
278 Carl Pattison Male 41 M
279 Agnieszka Pawlak Female 38 M
110 Emma Peace Female 43 S
111 Sarah Pearson Female 51 S
112 Iris Peel Female 56 S
113 Kay Pennington Female 41 S
412 Matt Pennington Male 45 L
413 Keith Pepper Male 59 L
280 Sarah Percival Female 43 M Steel City Striders RC
487 Rosie Pickering Female 41 F Clumber Runners
414 Oliver Pike Male 42 L Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
281 Rebecca Pilmore Female 40 M
282 Julian Pilmore Male 41 M
283 Amanda Piper Female 60 M
415 Christine Pitcher Female 41 L
114 stephen pope Male 55 S Totley AC
115 Christie Portman Female 28 S
476 Sarah Potter Female 44 XL
284 Sandy Prest Female 55 M
285 Gareth Price Male 40 M
286 sonia price Female 60 M Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffers
21 Lucy Price Female 39 XS

287 Alison Pye Female 42 M Matlock Athletic Club
416 Kevin Quigley Male 55 L
288 Natalie Raines Female 38 M
417 Casey Ranby Female 25 L
289 Beth Rawson Female 47 M
116 Diane Raybould Female 53 S
418 Judith Rayner Female 59 L
290 Lucy Read Female 43 M
419 Graham Read Male 37 L
117 Nicola Reast Female 46 S
118 Tracy Reeves Female 55 S Worksop Harriers
291 Zainab Remi-Omosowon Female 35 M
119 Sally Rhodes Female 66 S
292 Malcolm Rhodes Male 73 M Rotherham Harriers and AC
420 Tim Richardson Male 58 L Mansfield Harriers
421 Geoff Riley Male 33 L



120 Alison Roberson Female 49 S
422 Christopher Roberson Male 55 L
293 Lauren Robertson Female 39 M
294 Pete Robertson Male 49 M
121 Abigail Robinson Female 32 S
122 Ellie Robinson Female 44 S
123 Angela Robson Female 43 S
295 Julia Rodgers Female 44 M
296 Peter Rolinson Male 66 M
297 Cath Rolinson Female 62 M
298 Mark Rose Male 66 M Holme Pierrepont RC
299 Linda Ross Female 51 M
124 Kim Russon Female 47 S Totley AC
125 Penny sadler Female 49 S Totley AC
300 Mark Sadler Male 61 M Barrow Runners
301 Andi Samuels Female 54 M
302 John Sanderson Male 43 M Clowne Road Runners Club
303 Kerry Saville Male 53 M Dark Peak Fell Runners
22 carla Sayers Female 39 XS

126 Kathryn Scott Female 58 S Newark Striders Running Club
423 Andrew Scott Male 57 L Newark Striders Running Club
477 Susan Scott Female 60 XL
424 Dallas Seamer Female 51 L
425 Georgia Seamer Female 25 L
426 Catherine Seymour Female 41 L
127 Hazel Shaw Female 35 S
304 Chris Shaw Male 60 M
427 Nick Shaw Male 52 L
428 Jobe Shaw Male 29 L
429 Thomas Shaw Male 32 L
23 Emma Shepherd Female 44 XS

305 Robert Shepherd Male 40 M Edwinstowe Running Club
306 Tim Shiles Male 53 M Totley AC
128 Jakki Simmons Female 47 S Matlock Athletic Club
307 Gavin Simmons Male 51 M Matlock Athletic Club
484 Jamie Sims Male 44 XXL Killamarsh Kestrels
430 Terry Sinar Male 58 L Ackworth Road Runners
478 Shaun Singleton Male 50 XL Sheffield RC
431 Julie Skidmore Female 54 L Tickhill Running & Athletic Club
308 Leon Sloman Male 33 M
129 Carolyn Smith Female 53 S
432 Carol Smith Female 44 L
433 Robert Smith Male 62 L
434 Kevin Smith Male 46 L
435 Paul Smith Male 73 L
436 Andy Smithson Male 62 L
309 Adam Smyth Male 30 M
310 Anthony Snaith Male 68 M Danum Harriers
311 Andrea Snelling Female 48 M
130 Sara Snowdon Female 34 S
312 Paul Softley Male 57 M
24 Melissa Solomon Female 51 XS

313 Jeff Spencer Male 51 M
131 Samantha Springthorpe Female 44 S
437 Suzanne Squires Female 53 L
132 Carol Starbuck Female 63 S Sleaford Striders AC
133 Ian Starbuck Male 67 S Sleaford Striders AC
485 Darren Stell Male 49 XXL Team Anstey Amblers and Runners
314 Brian Stevens Male 57 M
315 Joe Stevens Male 20 M
134 Brent Stevenson Male 53 S
316 Marion Stewart Female 62 M
317 Derek Stewart Male 72 M



135 Sarah Stoll Female 47 S
318 Samantha Straw Female 37 M
486 Justin Stuart Male 40 XXL
319 Michelle Summers Female 39 M
438 Dale Swain Male 55 L
479 Melissa Swann Female 29 XL
439 RUTH TALL Female 50 L Newark Striders Running Club
320 Angela Tarlowski Female 52 M
25 Helen Taylor Female 43 XS

440 Andrew Taylor Male 65 L
441 Jason Taylor Male 48 L Mansfield Harriers
136 Susan Tennant Female 63 S Tadcaster Harriers
480 Brinthan Thilagaraj Male 31 XL
481 Karla Thomson Female 44 XL
26 Mari Thorman Female 47 XS

321 Michael Touhey Male 40 M
322 Benjamin Toule Male 42 M UKRunChat Running Club
323 Andrew Toy Male 63 M
442 Clare Traquair Female 46 L
324 Adam Turner Male 32 M
325 Roy Turner Male 73 M Worksop Harriers
27 Yvonne Twelvetree Female 71 XS Totley AC

443 Paul Vevers Male 57 L Killamarsh Kestrels
326 Natasha Vondervelden Female 51 M
327 Martin Waite Male 56 M Witham Runners (Lincolnshire)
328 jennifer wallis Female 59 M
137 Julie Walton Female 64 S Notts Women Runners
329 Jennifer Ward Female 40 M
330 Ian Ward Male 64 M Tadcaster Harriers
331 Karen Ward Female 60 M
332 Melvin Ward Male 67 M Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
444 Peter Wass Male 55 L Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
138 Matthew Waterfield Male 40 S
333 Darren Watkin Male 55 M Newark Striders Running Club
334 Joanne Watkins Female 39 M
139 Kathryn Watson Female 68 S
335 Tracy Watts Female 36 M
28 Samantha Weatherall Female 54 XS Kimberworth Striders

140 Lee Weatherall Male 53 S Kimberworth Striders
141 Clare Welsh Female 38 S
336 Katy Wigglesworth Female 40 M
445 Mark Williams Male 31 L
446 Lee Willoughby Male 42 L
337 Katy Wilson Female 50 M
338 Daisy Wilson Female 15 M
447 Daniel Wilson Male 48 L
448 Ashley Wilson Male 23 L  
142 Mark Withers Male 61 S
339 Wayne Wragg Male 41 M
340 Shaun Wragg Male 38 M
143 Angela Wright Female 53 S
341 Tobias Wylie-Deacon Male 17 M Retford AC


